R / RP Series
RP620 with NG flame
(shown with driftwood and speckled stones)
Our GuaranteeTechnologyVersatility
Enjoy the expanded sense of space and the comfort of a
unique modern fireplace.
Redefi ne Your Home Experience
Montigo’s patented COOL-Pack

R Series Single Sided Components
R Series See Through Components
Order Code Description
Models
R320N-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R320L-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R420N-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R420L-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R520N-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R520L-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R720N-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R720L-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R820N-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R820L-I Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
Standard Media Type HW1082 White/Silver/Opaque as supplied (3lb bags)  (see price pages for quantity)
Wireless Remote Control Kit RXM5010 Wireless Remote Control Kit - [on/off only]
Optional Media Types
RR500SS Designer Speckled Stones (for R520)
RR600SS
RR300SS Designer Speckled Stones (for R820)
LGS57
LGS58 Driftwood Logset (for R520 and R820 only)  (see price pages for quantity)
Order Code Description
Models
R320STN Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R320STL Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R420STN Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R420STL Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R520STN Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R520STL Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
R620STN Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] NG
R620STL Model equipped with Honeywell Hot Surface Ignition [HSI] LP
Standard Media Type HW1082 White/Silver/Opaque as supplied (3lb bags) (see price pages for quantity)
Wireless Remote Control Kit RXM5010 Wireless Remote Control Kit - [on/off only]
Indoor/Outdoor Seal Kit
IOSK3 Indoor/Outdoor Sealing Kit for R320-ST
IOSK4 Indoor/Outdoor Sealing Kit for R420-ST
IOSK5 Indoor/Outdoor Sealing Kit for R520-ST
IOSK6 Indoor/Outdoor Sealing Kit for R620-ST
RP424 Components